7% AR A2 PR SCE R HEAD 2 AR R SMEOR S5

R AE i WA o ER WA 23 24.5 47.500
ZsFi] WA o xR Kb mREE 23.5 23.5 47.000
X F % WA & XF K mELh 25 21.5 46.500
BN WEE B HwE KbiEE R 24.667 21.5 46.167
R A WME & SRt KbiTHEAL 235 22 45.500
R WME & SRt KA 23.333 22 45.333
kA 7 WE & SRt KbTiTEAL 22.833 22 44.833
KR WA o R KERHRER 22 22.5 44500
ZERAX WA A R IR ERH TSR — A 22.667 215 44167
AR WA & SR T SE —p 24.167 20 44.167
FAE WME & SRt KA 20.833 23 43.833
[P WEE & BHE KPiHEAL 22.833 21 43.833
FIFE WA & R KR 19.833 24 43.833
it WA o R KHEbR 21.167 225 43.667
ZEIHk WA & R EIEIRH 21.667 22 43.667
EAEER WME & HE KR 22.167 21.5 43.667
XS N RF WEE o R R EE 24.5 19 43.500
Fpi WA o EER KHEiR 22 21.5 43.500
ZE8F WA & #HE K hEfER 215 21.5 43.000
T30 WA % ER WEEE 21.5 21.5 43.000
Wi FE WEE & SRt KPR 22.333 20.5 42.833
X1 WE & OB WIEE KT 22.167 20.5 42.667
[ERET WEE o R KDL 225 20 42.500
T WrEE o R MR 20.333 22 42.333
MRl e WME & #E KPiirEER 20.5 21.5 42.000
R WA o R KHEbR A 21.5 20.5 42.000
MIBE WEE B SRt KbiEAL 20.167 215 41.667
MiRETT WEE & SR KA 21.167 20.5 41.667
LR WA & R IRk 21.667 20 41.667
2 5% WA o R W 20.5 21 41.500
Trae WA o R KER A 21 20.5 41.500
IS WE & HE KPiTHEAL 19.167 22 41.167
Fiith WEE o R KDL 215 19.5 41.000
b§ 52 WA o ER BRWE T GEERX) 20 21 41.000
AN R R S L ) A 5 22.333 18.5 40.833
Tz % WEE B HRE EEWE 19.833 21 40.833
J 966 T WEE & SRt KbiiEE R 17.833 23 40.833
B WA o EER puLm 20.833 20 40.833
NS WEE o R Kl 17.667 23 40.667
Bt WA o CFF IR 20.667 20 40.667
B EiT WA . R EEmE 21.5 19 40.500
JA i WE & HERL EESNERE AL 17.5 23 40.500
MREE  WiME & SRt Kibiir R 215 19 40.500
B 1S WA 5 R Kb mEL 20 20.5 40.500
R WA . XF Kb mELh 19 21.5 40.500
SR WME & #wE KPiHEAL R 20.5 20 40.500
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A
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A
HE
LR
SR
A
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LR
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A
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HE}
SR
LR
A
A
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
HE}
LR
SR
SR
A
LR
LR
A
SR
A
SR
SR
SR
A
A
SR
SR
A
R
A
SR

TR T K B
Kb iy B
i PN R
PO 26 — 2
KA
Kb T R 2
TR TR B
Kb i re e
KA
Kb T 2
Kb HHEAL 2
ASPH B2 —
Kb AEAL 2
T8 e T A B
KA

T T A8 15 2
PULTH 3 =2
DI BH 32— o
P A B [ 5 —h 22
Kb T 2
KRR

BRI T R 2
PRIN T2 — oo
Kb HiHEAL
Kb mHEAL 2
Kb HHEAL 2
K I AEAL H 2
WA E AR
Kb HEAL H 2

BTERAR )/ SRR i ke

T EE—
HHSIH T3 2R —
Dl B T o — 2
i PH 92— A
Kb HHEAL 2
AR ot
DB T 55— 2
Kb HHEAL
Kb T R 2
Kb HhETEE L
15 BH T 5 — 2
HERH B2 = rpr i
KT R 2
i PH 32— A o
HP W

21.333
19.333
19.833
20.5
17.167
20
20.333
17.167
17.667
20.167
17.5
20
18.333
18.333
20.333
19.667
18.333
19.333
20.833
19.667
17.333
18.833
19.167
17.333
21.333
18.167
18.667
19.833
16.167
18.167
20.5
18.333
19.333
17.667
17
17.5
20.333
15.667
16.667
15.167
15
15.333
15.333
15.667
15.833

R SMEOR S5

19
21
20.5
19.5
22.5
19.5
19
22
21.5
19
21.5
19
20.5
20.5
18.5
19
20
19
17.5
18.5
20.5
19
18.5
20
16
19
18.5
17
20.5
18.5
16
18
16.5
18
18.5
18
15
19.5
18.5
20
20
19
19
18
15.5

40.333
40.333
40.333
40.000
39.667
39.500
39.333
39.167
39.167
39.167
39.000
39.000
38.833
38.833
38.833
38.667
38.333
38.333
38.333
38.167
37.833
37.833
37.667
37.333
37.333
37.167
37.167
36.833
36.667
36.667
36.500
36.333
35.833
35.667
35.500
35.500
35.333
35.167
35.167
35.167
35.000
34.333
34.333
33.667
31.333



